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1 a Ziegler Andreas 10.00
+ Brülisauer Thomas 10.00

1 b Walther Adrian *** 10.00
+ Rychen Roger *** 10.00

1 c Tschudi Mario 10.00
+ Gasenzer Christian * 10.00

1 d Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Kryenbühl Mauro 10.00

1 e Näf Loris (2008) 10.00
+ Haller Nils (2009) 10.00

1 f Müller Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00

1 g Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 h Fässler Tobias 10.00
+ Beetschen Nicolas 10.00

1 i Dänzer Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

2 a Weber Noah (2007) 9.75
+ Frei Felix 9.75

2 b Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

2 c Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Dobler Fabian (2009) 9.75

2 d Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

2 e Raschle Urban * 9.75
+ Mösli Marcel * 9.75

2 f Kohli Christof 9.75
+ Stocker This (2009) 9.75

2 g Kessler Joel ** 9.75
+ Landolt Reto ** 9.75

2 h Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.75
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75

2 i Freuler This (2008) 9.75
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 9.75

2 j Forrer David (2009) 9.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

2 k Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 9.75
+ Krieg Cyrill (2009) 9.75

2 l Dällenbach Lukas 9.75
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75

3 a Züger Benjamin * 9.00
- Schmid Patrick * 9.00

3 b Weber Manuel * 9.00
- Brülisauer Dominik * 9.00

3 c Schmid Patrick * 9.00
- Züger Benjamin * 9.00

3 d Schafroth Dario * 9.00
- Müller Josias * 9.00

3 e Müller Josias * 9.00
- Schafroth Dario * 9.00

3 f Brülisauer Dominik * 9.00
- Weber Manuel * 9.00

4 a Wildhaber Jannik 8.75
- Trümpy Thomas 8.75

4 b Trümpy Thomas 8.75
- Wildhaber Jannik 8.75

4 c Schefer Sandro 8.75
- Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75

4 d Hüppin Lukas 8.75
- Gmür Max (2007) 8.75

4 e Gmür Max (2007) 8.75
- Hüppin Lukas 8.75

4 f Fuster Sepp * 8.75
- Annen Dominic * 8.75

4 g Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.75
- Schefer Sandro 8.75

4 h Birchler Fabian * 8.75
- Bernold Michael ** 8.75

4 i Bernold Michael ** 8.75
- Birchler Fabian * 8.75

4 j Annen Dominic * 8.75
- Fuster Sepp * 8.75

4 k Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.75
o Dällenbach Lukas 8.75

4 l Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.75
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.75

4 m Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.75

5 a Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

5 b Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 c Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Kohli Christof 8.50

5 d Steiner Lukas 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

5 e Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

5 f Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

5 g Rychen Roger *** 8.50
o Walther Adrian *** 8.50

5 h Mösli Marcel * 8.50
o Raschle Urban * 8.50

5 i Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

5 j Landolt Reto ** 8.50
o Kessler Joel ** 8.50

5 k Kryenbühl Mauro 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

5 l Kagermeier Nico (2009) 8.50
o Freuler This (2008) 8.50

5 m Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50

5 n Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

5 o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

5 p Gasenzer Christian * 8.50
o Tschudi Mario 8.50

5 q Frei Felix 8.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

5 r Dobler Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 s Brülisauer Thomas 8.50
o Ziegler Andreas 8.50

5 t Beetschen Nicolas 8.50
o Fässler Tobias 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


